Not for children under 12 years of age.
[t pregnant, breast-feeding, taking
medication, or have any medical
tondition ask a health professional
fefore use.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN
CHILD RESISTANT CAP

Directions: Adults and children 12 yearsoizage and older: Fully chew two gummies daily.
Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 gummies
Servings Per Container: 35

Amount % Dai
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Per Serving  Value
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Donot exceed recommended intake
Donotuse if printed safety seal bearing
"SEALED for YOUR PROTECTION" under

10 Vitamin By, 10meg 417%
Total Carhohydrate 39 1%'{| Biotin 150 meg  500%

)i tor or missing. Total Sugars 3¢ "|/Pantothenic Acid 20 mg  400%
mz‘xgggvffrfeg‘im“fe Includes 39 Added Sugars 6%'|| Todine 80meg  53%
B i coaments? Vitamin A 1200meg 183%|| Zinc 5mg  45%

Please text or call 1-800-800-4793

R H | 1 0,
(o5 9AM4 - 5PM EST) Vitamin © 125mg 18| Selenium 35meg  64%

NTtamin T A0 mmrr (AN 1 =10, | |
V!tam!nD 10meg (4001 5]0" *Percent Daily Values are based on
Vitamin E 18mg 1251 22,000 calorie diet.
Vitamin B 2mg_ 115/ **Daily Value not established.
Folate 665 meg DFE 165"

(400 mcg folic acid)

08428 Bayer

Product of Germany

Dist. by: Bayer HealthCare LLC
Whippany, NJ 07981

Bayer, the Bayer Cross, One A Day
and VitaCraves are registered
trademarks of Bayer.

Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Suger, eait), Ascorbic
Acid, Water; Less than 2% af Aifial Flavor,
Beeswax, Biotin, Camauba Wax,CitcAi{D-Calcium
Pantothenate, di-Alphé-Tocopheryl At FFD&C Blue
#1, FD&C Red #40, FDAC Yelow #, ol Acid,
Potassium lodide, Pyridoxine Hydosortge, Sodium
Selenate, Triacetin, Vegeteble 0|| (P \Vitamin A
Acetate, Vitamin By (Gyanocotanit Witamin D
ECholecalcﬂerol) Zing Sulfae,
ontains: Wheat.

N

Flavored
NULTIVITANIN/ 70
NULTIMINERAL SUPPLENENT GUMMIES

FREE OF: High Fructose Corn Syrup, Artificial Sweeteners,
*This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration.
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

and Fish/Shellfish, Dairy (Milk) and Egg Allergens




